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F/L C: R62 + R119
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C Top: R74
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W Top: R316
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HS L/C R73 + R119
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HS R/C: R73 + R119
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HS L/W: R41 + R119
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HS L/W: R41 + R119

+8"

+88"

+96" +104"

Office  unit  stores  underneath

+64"

Cyc

Rolling  office  unit

City  Skyline

Swag for ball

Drop & pull for ball

Drop & pull for ball

+8"

Desk

Chair

Chair

Chair

Windows in wall

+8"

+88"

+96"+104"

+64" +56"

+48"

+64"

Wall A

Wall B

Wall C

Wall D

Wall E
Wall F

Wall H

Wall G

Wall J Wall K

+40"

+32" +2
4"

+1
6"

+8
"

+48"

+40"

+32"+2
4"

+1
6"

+8
"

"65+ "46+

HX L: R53 + R119
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HX R: R53 + R119
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LED Bax and Cycs
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Pattern: R53 + R162, R77145 or 77537
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W Wash: PHX LED's
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W Pattern: G635 and W Bax
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Specials: R360 + R132
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